SHOWLASE

2025 Can-Am Showcase

CAN+AM

*FRIDAY NIGHT- EARLY CHECK IN FROM 6:00PM- 7:00PM*

Saturday, November 8, 2025

8:00 - 9:00 AM REGISTRATION

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:45 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Inside Events Center

COLLEGE COACHES MEETING

OPENING CEREMONY
Field: EC2

Meet Coaches & Team
Practice

Field EC 1: Goalies & Fogo's
Field EC 2: Teams 1,2,5,6
Field EC 3: Teams 3,4,7,8

Explain SIXES Rules
SIXES-Games to 5 or 10mins
Field EC 2: SIXES 1,2,5,6
Field EC 3: Sixes 3,4,7,8

1st Round
Field EC2: Team 5 v Team 6
Field EC3: Team 7 vTeam 8

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:15PM

3:30 PM

2nd Round
Field EC 2: Team 1 v Team 3
Field EC 3: Team 2 v Team 4

3rd Round
Field EC 2: Team 5v Team 7
Field EC3: Team 6 v Team 8

4th Round

Field EC2: Team 1 v Team 4
Field EC 3: Team 2 v Team 3

RECRUITING TALK
CLOSING CEREMONY

ALL STAR ANNOUNCEMENT
FIELD EC2

ALL STAR GAME
FIELD EC2

TEAMS 1-8 (2026's -2029's)

Team 1: ORANGE Team 5: VEGAS GOLD
Team 2: YELLOW
Team 3: SKY BLUE

Team 4: GREEN

NXT

Team 6: SILVER

Team 7: AIR FORCE BLUE
Team 8: SCARLET RED



