

2025 Can-Am Showcase

FRIDAY NIGHT- EARLY CHECK IN FROM 6:00PM- 7:00PM

Saturday, November 8, 2025

8:00 - 9:00 AM	REGISTRATION	12:00 PM	2nd Round
	Inside Events Center		Field EC 2: Team 1 v Team 3
			Field EC 3: Team 2 v Team 4
8:45 AM	COLLEGE COACHES MEETING		
0.00 484	ODENING CEDENAGNIV	1.00 DN4	2nd David
9:00 AM	OPENING CEREMONY	1:00 PM	3rd Round
	Field: EC2		Field EC 2: Team 5 v Team 7
			Field EC 3: Team 6 v Team 8
9:10 AM	Meet Coaches & Team	2:00 PM	4th Round
9.10 AIVI	Practice	2:00 PIVI	4th Round
	Field EC 1: Goalies & Fogo's		Field EC 2: Team 1 v Team 4
	Field EC 2: Teams 1,2,5,6		Field EC 3: Team 2 v Team 3
	Field EC 3: Teams 3,4,7,8		
9:45 AM	Explain SIXES Rules	3:00 PM	RECRUITING TALK
10:00 AM	SIXES-Games to 5 or 10mins	3:15 PM	CLOSING CEREMONY
	Field EC 2: SIXES 1,2,5,6		ALL STAR ANNOUNCEMENT
	Field EC 3: Sixes 3,4,7,8		FIELD EC2
11:00 AM	1st Round	3:30 PM	ALL STAR GAME
	Field EC 2: Team 5 v Team 6		FIELD EC2
	Field EC 3: Team 7 v Team 8		

TEAMS 1-8 (2026's -2029's)

Team 1: ORANGE
Team 5: VEGAS GOLD
Team 2: YELLOW
Team 6: SILVER
Team 7: AIR FORCE BLUE
Team 4: GREEN
Team 8: SCARLET RED